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Code

Code

Épaisseur [mm]

Épaisseur [mm]

Largeur [m]

Largeur [m]

Longueur [m]

Longueur [m]

ARMASOUND RD 120

PLAQUES

ASD-120-06 
ASD-120-10 •
ASD-120-15 
ASD-120-20 •
ASD-120-25 

6,00 1.0 1.0. 8 26,42
10,00 1.0 1.0. 5 42,82
15,00 1.0 1.0. 3 65,47
20,00 1.0 1.0. 2 88,31
25,00 1.0 1.0. 2 109,46

m2/carton

m2/carton

€/m2

€/m2

REMARQUES
Autres dimensions et épaisseurs d'isolation sur demande.
• Non stocké. Livraison sur demande (MTO)

PLAQUES AUTO-ADHÉSIVES

ASD-120-06/A •
ASD-120-10/A 
ASD-120-15/A •
ASD-120-20/A 
ASD-120-25/A 

6 1.0 1.0 8 46,61
10 1.0 1.0 5 62,96
15 1.0 1.0 3 87,82
20 1.0 1.0 2 110,65
25 1.0 1.0 2 131,81

REMARQUES 
Autres dimensions et épaisseurs d'isolation sur demande.
• Non stocké. Livraison sur demande (MTO)


